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Accessories / Services

 

Cavity Accessories	 * shown

 

Aluminium Cavity Closure

Available in - 
70mm x 20mm x 4mm 
70mm x 40mm x 4mm* 
70mm x 45mm x 4mm

Aluminium J Mould

Available in - 
70mm x 20mm x 4mm 
70mm x 29.5mm x 4mm*

Flashings	 * shown

75mm x 75mm Hemmed

Internal Corner HP1840HI

75mm x 75mm Hemmed

External Corner HP1840HE

Universal Unhemmed Corner

Available in - 
75mm x 75mm (HP1840U)  
100mm x 100mm (HP1841U)  
140mm x 140mm (HP1842U)*

Cavity Battens	 * shown

 

20mm Vertibat

Available in - 
V1 – 45mm x 20mm* 
V2 – 70mm x 20mm

40mm Vertibat

Available in - 
V3 – 45mm x 40mm* 
V4 – 70mm x 40mm

45mm Vertibat

Available in - 
V5 – 45mm x 45mm* 
V6 – 70mm x 45mm

Cavibat

45mm x 18mm

Soakers	 * shown

 

90° Corner Soaker

Available in - 
Stainless Steel * 
Copper 
Etch Primed Aluminium

135° Corner Soaker

Available in - 
Stainless Steel  
Copper 
Etch Primed Aluminium*

Flat Soaker

Available in - 
Stainless Steel  
Copper* 
Etch Primed Aluminium 
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Accessories / Services

Screws

Torx Drive - 12g 
Stainless Steel Screw

Torx Drive - 10g 
Stainless Steel Screw

Hex Drive - 12g 
Stainless Steel Screw 

Nails

 

 

Stainless Steel  
Hermpac Crown

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Silicon Bronze 
Hermpac Crown

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Silicon Bronze 
Rose Head

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Stainless Steel  
Rose Head

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Silicon Bronze 
Flat Head

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Stainless Steel  
Jolt Head

Available in -  
65, 75, 85mm

Stainless Steel  
Flat Head

Available in -  
19, 30, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100mm

Stainless Steel  
Clinch Nail

Available in - 
28mm x 2.0mm 
40mm x 2.0mm 
50mm x 2.0mm

Tools

Drive bit 

Available for -  
Hex Drive screws 12g 
Torx Drive screws 12g 
Torx Drive screws 10g

Countersink Drill Bit

Available for 10g or 12g screws

Hermpac Deck Hole Template Panelling Clips 
Stainless Steel or Galvanised

Available for - 
9mm - 12mm panelling 
18mm - 28mm panelling
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Accessories / Services

Coatings

Wood-X Penetrating Wood Oil 
Available in Clear Base & Tinted.  
Sizes: 4, 10, 20 litre

Resene Waterborne Woodsman 
Original Machinecoat Formula 
Sizes: 4, 10 litre

Ciranova UN1CO one coat oil 
Available in 1 litre oil & 300mm 
hardener

Ciranova Maintenance Kit 
Includes – Flooring soap, 
Maintenance oil and Intensive 
cleaner

Services

Machinecoat

Custom coating of: 
Weatherboard, Moulding, 
Fascia, Panelling, D4S/BS4F, 
Decking, Flooring

Sanding

Custom sanding of: 
Weatherboard, Moulding, 
Fascia, Panelling, D4S & 
Flooring

End-Lock: Square

Tongue & Groove on end of 
boards. Available for: 
Panelling & Flooring

End-Lock: Bevel

Tongue & Groove on end of 
boards with bevelled top 
edges. Available for: 
Panelling & Flooring
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Panelling 
/ Sarking 
/ Soffit Lining
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Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining

HP808

HP808 TG&V (Sanded 1 Face)

	 83	

	 9
.0

	

HP87

HP87 TG&V

	 128	

	 9
.5

	

HP83

HP83 TG&V

	 83	

	
18

	

HP84

HP84 TG&V

	 128	

	
18

	

HP85

HP85 TG&V

	 172	

	
18

	

CP3401

	 65	

	
18

	

CP3401 (complements CP862 weatherboard)

	6	

CP3400

	 84	

	
18

	

CP3400

	 12.5	

	 110	

CP3396

	
18

	

CP3396 (complements HP51 weatherboard)

	 12.5	
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Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining

CP3391

CP3391

	 134	

	
18

	

	6	

CP3390

CP3390

	 134	

	
18

	

	6	

CP3392

	 110	

	
18

	

CP3392 (complements HP58 weatherboard)

	7	 	 48	

CP3393

	 134	

	
18

	

CP3393

	7	 	 60	

CP3394

	 155	

	
18

	

CP3394 (complements HP59 weatherboard)

	7	 	 70.5	

CP3395

	 184	
	

18
	

CP3395

	7	 	 85	

CP3448

	 132.5	

	
18

	

CP3448

	 17.5		 9	



hermpac.co.nz38 Drawings are not to scale.

Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining

CP3350 	 9
.0

	

	 59	
	6	

CP3350

CP3351 	 9
.0

	

	 83	

	6	

CP3351

CP3352 	 9
.0

	

	 110	

	6	

CP3352 (complements HP55 weatherboard)

CP3353 	 9
.0

	

	 133	

	6	

CP3353

CP3355

	 83	

	
12

	

	6	

CP3355

CP3356

	 110	

	
12

	

	6	

CP3356 (complements HP55 weatherboard)

CP3357

	 133	

	
12

	

	6	

CP3357

CP3354

	 59	
	6	

CP3354

	
12

	

Panelling profiles available sanded and end-locked on request.
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Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining

CP3363

	 184	
	6	

CP3363

	
18

	

CP3358

	 59	
	6	

CP3358

	
18

	

CP3359

	 83	
	6	

CP3359
	

18
	

CP3360

	 110	
	6	

CP3360 (complements HP55 weatherboard)

	
18

	

CP3361

	 133	
	6	

CP3361

	
18

	

CP3362

	 155	
	6	

CP3362 (complements HP56 weatherboard)

	
18

	

Panelling profiles available sanded and end-locked on request.
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	 59	
	6	

	
28

	

CP3364

CP3364

	
28

	

	 110	
	6	

CP3366

CP3366

	
28

	

	 133	
	6	

CP3367

CP3367
	

28
	

	 155	
	6	

CP3368

CP3368

	 184	
	6	

CP3369

CP3369

	
28

	
	

28
	

	 83	
	6	

CP3365

CP3365

Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining

Panelling profiles available sanded and end-locked on request.
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Panelling 
/ Sarking 
/ Soffit Lining  
_
Random  
width & depth
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Panelling / Sarking / Soffit Lining Random width & depth
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Dressed 4 Sides 
(D4S) 
— 
Band Sawn 4 Faces 
(BS4F)
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Western Red Cedar D4S & BS4F

	 18	

HP101

HP102

HP103

HP104

HP105

HP107

HP108

	 28	 	 39	

HP110

HP111

HP112
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HP114

HP116

HP117

	
39
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0
	

	
1 

4
0

	

	
18

5 	
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0
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Hardwood D4S & BS4F

	
4

2 	

	
6

0
	

	
8

5 	

	
13

5 	
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0
	

	
19

	
	

32
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Post & Beam

Western Red Cedar

Dressed 4 sides / Band Sawn 4 Faces

Nominal Size Finished Size

75 x 75 65 x 65

100 x 75 90 x 65

150 x 75 140 x 65

200 x 75 180 x 65

250 x 75 230 x 65

300 x 75 280 x 65

100 x 100 90 x 90

150 x 100 140 x 90

200 x 100 180 x 90

250 x 100 230 x 90

300 x 100 280 x 90

150 x 150 135 x 135

200 x 150 180 x 135

250 x 150 230 x 135

300 x 150 280 x 135

200 x 200 180 x 180

250 x 200 230 x 180

300 x 200 280 x 180

350 x 200* 330 x 180**

400 x 200* 380 x 180**

250 x 250 230 x 230

300 x 250 280 x 230

300 x 300 280 x 280

350 x 300* 330 x 280**

400 x 300* 380 x 280**

Hardwoods

Dressed 4 sides / Band Sawn 4 Faces

Nominal Size Finished Size

75 x 75 60 x 60

100 x 75 85 x 60

150 x 75 135 x 60

200 x 75 180 x 60

250 x 75 230 x 60

300 x 75 280 x 60

100 x 100 85 x 85

150 x 100 135 x 85

200 x 100 180 x 85

250 x 100 230 x 85

300 x 100 280 x 85

150 x 150 135 x 135

200 x 150 180 x 135

250 x 150 230 x 135

300 x 150 280 x 135

200 x 200 180 x 180

250 x 200 230 x 180

300 x 200 280 x 180

350 x 200* 330 x 180**

400 x 200* 380 x 180**

250 x 250 230 x 230

300 x 250 280 x 230

300 x 300 280 x 280

350 x 300* 330 x 280**

400 x 300* 380 x 280**

*	 Sizes only available in Rough Sawn 
**	Sizes only available in Dressed 4 Sides

Metric to Imperial Length Conversions
metres 0.91 1.22 1.52 1.83 2.13 2.44 2.74 3.05 3.35 3.66 3.96 4.27 4.57 4.88 5.18 5.49 5.79 6.10

feet 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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Decking 
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Decking

HP98 Reeded 1 Face 

	 90	

	
19

	

HP99 Reeded 1 Face 

	 140	

	
19

	

HP89 Watershed HP90 Watershed 

	 65	 	 90	

	
21

	

	
21

	

HP91 Watershed 

	 115	

	
21

	

HP92 Watershed 

	 140	

	
21

	

CP1070 Pencil Round CP1413 Pencil Round

	 65	 	 90	

	
19

	

	
19

	

R3 R3

CP2051 Pencil Round

	 140	

	
19

	

R3

HP98

HP99

CP1070 CP1413

CP2051

HP89 HP90

HP91

HP92
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Decking

HP93 Watershed 

	 90	

	
30

	

HP94 Watershed 

	
30

	

	 140	

HP95 Watershed 

	
30

	

	 180	

HP97 Watershed 

	
4

2	

	 180	

HP96 Watershed 

	
4

2	

	 140	

HP93

HP94

HP95

HP96

HP97
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Decking

HP132 Promenade

	
30

	

	 180	

5

	 90	

HP133 Promenade

	
4

2	

5

HP131 Promenade

	
30

	

	 140	

5

HP130 Promenade

	 90	

	
30

	

5

HP130

HP131

HP132

HP133
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Decking

	 90	

HP137 Promenade

	
6

0
	

5

HP134 Promenade

	
4

2	

5

	 140	

HP135 Promenade

5

	 180	

	
4

2	

HP136 Promenade

5

	 230	

	
4

2	

HP135

HP134

HP136

HP137
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Decking

HP138 Promenade

HP139 Promenade

HP140 Promenade

	
6

0
	

	
6

0
	

	
6
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5

5

5

	 140	

	 180	

	 230	

HP138

HP139

HP140
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Flooring 
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SuperSolid Flooring

	
12

	

	 150	

CP3340 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / wire brushed, bevel edges & ends, end-locked

1

3

	
15

	

	 190	

CP2882 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / square edges & ends, end-locked

4

CP2876 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / wire brushed, bevel edges & ends, end-locked

	
15

	

4

	 190	
1

	
21

	

	 190	

CP2875 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / square edges & ends, end-locked
6

	
21

	

	 220	

CP2874 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / square edges & ends, end-locked

6

	
21

	

	 220	

CP2726 SuperSolid Engineered European Oak / wire brushed, bevel edges & ends, end-locked

1

6

CP3340

CP2882

CP2876

CP2875

CP2874

CP2726
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Hardwood Flooring

	
12

	

	 80 - 112mm cover	

Drop Tongue Overlay Flooring 12mm thick

	
19

	

	 80 - 85mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm thick

	
19

	

	 108mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm thick

	
19

	

	 85	

CP3427 Parquet Flooring 19mm thick

CP3427

	
19

	

	 135	

CP3428 Parquet Flooring 19mm thick

CP3428

	
19

	

	 59 - 70mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm thick

End-lock options available on request.
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Hardwood Flooring

	
19

	

	 128 - 133mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm thick

	
19

	

	 153 - 158mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm thick

	
19

 &
 2

1	

	 178 - 184mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm & 21mm thick

	
19

 &
 2

1	

	 225 - 230mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm & 21mm thick

	
19

 &
 2

1	

	 208mm cover	

Drop Tongue T&G Flooring 19mm & 21mm thick

End-lock options available on request.
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Hermpac’s enduring 
dedication to verified 
timber certification 
and management will 
not waiver.
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For peace of mind for both 
our company and customers, 
the most effective method of 
ensuring timber products are 
legal or from well managed 
forests, is to ensure they 
carry independent third party 
certification.  Hermpac currently 
purchases timber under the 
following chain of custody 
schemes:

Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC®)

Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification 
(PEFC)

Verified Legal Compliance (VLC)

CertiSource



Auckland  
110 Foundry Rd, Silverdale.  
PO Box 35-209, Browns Bay,  
Auckland 0753 
p. 09 421 9840 f. 09 426 7638

Wellington  
160 Gracefield Rd, Seaview.  
PO Box 38-123, Wellington Mail Centre,  
Lower Hutt 5045 
p. 04 586 9674 f. 04 586 9675 

Christchurch 
27 Nga Mahi Road, Sockburn.  
PO Box 8822, Riccarton,  
Christchurch 8440 
p. 03 341 2163 f. 03 341 2173

info@hermpac.co.nztechnical@hermpac.co.nz hermpac.co.nz

Premium timbers that don’t cost the earth
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